NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser
Optimise Operation and Response Time
with Automatic Electrode Reactivation
To maintain optimum response time and accuracy, the
NA5600sc analyser provides automatic electrode reactivation.
Reactivation uses non-hazardous chemicals and eliminates the
need for manual reactivation or electrode etching.
Space-Saving Design

Enclosure Version
4	 NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser
Order Information
Analysers
Unit with Enclosure Panel Mount Unit
LXV526.98.1011A LXV526.98.2011A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 1-channel
LXV526.98.1012A LXV526.98.2012A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 2-channel
LXV526.98.1014A LXV526.98.2014A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 4-channel
LXV526.98.1111A LXV526.98.2111A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 1-channel, with Autocalibration
LXV526.98.1112A LXV526.98.2112A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 2-channel, with Autocalibration
LXV526.98.1114A LXV526.98.2114A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 4-channel, with Autocalibration
LXV526.98.1211A LXV526.98.2211A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 1-channel, with Cation Kit
LXV526.98.1212A LXV526.98.2212A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 2-channel, with Cation Kit
LXV526.98.1214A LXV526.98.2214A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 4-channel, with Cation Kit
LXV526.98.1311A LXV526.98.2311A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 1-channel, with Cation Kit & Autocalibration
LXV526.98.1312A LXV526.98.2312A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 2-channel, with Cation Kit & Autocalibration
LXV526.98.1314A LXV526.98.2314A NA5600sc Online Sodium Analyser, 4-channel, with Cation Kit & Autocalibration
Upgrade Options
8371200 Kit, K-pump NA5600sc
9013205 Modbus RS232/485 Module
9173900 Profibus DP Module (SC200)